
 
Blyth Bus station
South Newsham Blagdon Avenue
Parkside
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
High Pit TA Centre
Annitsford Front Street
Burradon Road - Camperdown Hotel
Benton Quorum Park Entrance
South Gosforth Roundabout
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

X8
0533
0543
0549
0554
0559
0607
0613
0620
0626
0636

X8
0558
0608
0616
0622
0627
0635
0642
0649
0655
0705

X8
0630
0640
0648
0654
0659
0707
0714
0724
0730
0740

X8
0700
0710
0718
0724
0729
0737
0744
0754
0800
0815

X8
0730
0740
0748
0754
0759
0807
0814
0824
0830
0845

X8
0808
0818
0827
0835
0840
0848
0855
0904
0910
0920

X8 X8 X8 X8
0848

Then
at
these
mins

18 48

past
each
hour
until

1418
0858 28 58 1428
0906 36 06 1436
0912 42 12 1442
0917 47 17 1447
0925 55 25 1455
0932 02 32 1502
0939 09 39 1509
0945 15 45 1515
0955 25 55 1525

X8
1453
1503
1511
1517
1522
1530
1537
1544
1550
1600

X8
1528
1538
1546
1552
1557
1605
1612
1621
1629
1640

X8
1603
1613
1621
1627
1632
1640
1647
1656
1704
1715

X8
1638
1648
1656
1702
1707
1715
1722
1731
1739
1750

X8
1713
1723
1731
1737
1742
1750
1757
1804
1810
1820

X8
1748
1758
1806
1812
1817
1825
1832
1839
1845
1855

X8
1839
1848
1854
1859
1904
1911
1917
1924
1930
1940

X8
1944
1953
1959
2003
2008
2015
2021
2027
2032
2040

X8
2044
2053
2059
2103
2108
2115
2121
2127
2132
2140

X8
2149
2158
2204
2208
2213
2220
2226
2232
2237
2245

 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
South Gosforth Roundabout
Benton Quorum Park Entrance
Burradon Road- Camperdown Hotel
Annitsford Front Street
High Pit Village Road
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
Parkside Porchester Drive
South Newsham Blagdon Drive
Blyth Bus station

X8
--
--
--
--
--
--

0644
0647
0656
0706

X8
0630
0640
0646
0653
0659
0707
0714
0717
0726
0736

X8
0700
0710
0716
0723
0729
0737
0744
0747
0756
0806

X8
0735
0748
0754
0801
0807
0815
0824
0827
0836
0846

X8
0805
0818
0824
0831
0837
0845
0854
0857
0906
0916

X8 X8 X8 X8
0845

Then
at
these
mins

15 45

past
each
hour
until

1415
0855 25 55 1425
0901 31 01 1431
0908 38 08 1438
0914 44 14 1444
0922 52 22 1452
0929 59 29 1459
0932 02 32 1502
0941 11 41 1511
0951 21 51 1521

X8
1455
1505
1511
1518
1524
1532
1539
1542
1551
1601

X8
1530
1542
1548
1557
1603
1611
1619
1622
1631
1641

X8
1605
1617
1623
1635
1641
1649
1659
1702
1711
1721

X8
1645
1657
1703
1715
1721
1729
1739
1742
1751
1801

X8
1715
1727
1733
1745
1751
1759
1809
1812
1821
1831

X8
1745
1757
1803
1812
1818
1826
1834
1837
1843
1853

X8
1820
1830
1836
1843
1849
1857
1904
1907
1916
1926

X8
1900
1910
1916
1923
1929
1936
1942
1945
1953
2002

X8
1945
1953
1958
2005
2011
2018
2024
2027
2034
2043

X8
2045
2053
2058
2105
2111
2118
2124
2127
2134
2143

X8
2145
2153
2158
2205
2211
2218
2224
2227
2234
2243

X8
2250
2258
2303
2310
2316
2323
2329
2332
2339
2348

 
Blyth Bus station
South Newsham Blagdon Avenue
Parkside
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
High Pit TA Centre
Annitsford Front Street
Burradon Road - Camperdown Hotel
Benton Quorum Park Entrance
South Gosforth Roundabout
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

X8
0559
0608
0614
0619
0623
0630
0636
0642
0647
0655

X8
0659
0708
0714
0719
0723
0730
0736
0742
0747
0755

X8
0754
0803
0809
0814
0819
0826
0832
0839
0845
0855

X8
0818
0828
0836
0842
0847
0855
0902
0909
0915
0925

X8 X8 X8 X8
0848

Then
at
these
mins

18 48

past
each
hour
until

1618
0858 28 58 1628
0906 36 06 1636
0912 42 12 1642
0917 47 17 1647
0925 55 25 1655
0932 02 32 1702
0939 09 39 1709
0945 15 45 1715
0955 25 55 1725

X8
1648
1658
1706
1712
1717
1725
1732
1739
1745
1755

X8
1739
1748
1754
1759
1804
1811
1817
1824
1830
1840

X8
1839
1848
1854
1859
1904
1911
1917
1924
1930
1940

X8
1944
1953
1959
2003
2008
2015
2021
2027
2032
2040

X8
2044
2053
2059
2103
2108
2115
2121
2127
2132
2140

X8
2149
2158
2204
2208
2213
2220
2226
2232
2237
2245

 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
South Gosforth Roundabout
Benton Quorum Park Entrance
Burradon Road- Camperdown Hotel
Annitsford Front Street
High Pit Village Road
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
Parkside Porchester Drive
South Newsham Blagdon Drive
Blyth Bus station

X8
0705
0715
0721
0728
0734
0742
0749
0752
0801
0811

X8
0805
0815
0821
0828
0834
0842
0849
0852
0901
0911

X8
0840
0850
0856
0903
0909
0917
0924
0927
0936
0946

X8 X8 X8 X8
0915

Then
at
these
mins

45 15

past
each
hour
until

1645
0925 55 25 1655
0931 01 31 1701
0938 08 38 1708
0944 14 44 1714
0952 22 52 1722
0959 29 59 1729
1002 32 02 1732
1011 41 11 1741
1021 51 21 1751

X8
1720
1730
1736
1743
1749
1757
1804
1807
1816
1826

X8
1755
1805
1811
1818
1824
1832
1839
1842
1851
1901

X8
1845
1855
1901
1908
1914
1921
1927
1930
1938
1947

X8
1945
1953
1958
2005
2011
2018
2024
2027
2034
2043

X8
2045
2053
2058
2105
2111
2118
2124
2127
2134
2143

X8
2145
2153
2158
2205
2211
2218
2224
2227
2234
2243

X8
2250
2258
2303
2310
2316
2323
2329
2332
2339
2348

X8 Blyth to Newcastle

via Cramlington - Valid from Sunday, January 5, 2025 to Saturday, March 22, 2025

Monday to Friday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Blyth Bus station

Saturday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

Saturday - Blyth Bus station


	Monday to Friday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Blyth Bus station
	Saturday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
	Saturday - Blyth Bus station

